
 

BEML LIMITED 
(A Government of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

          "BEML SOUDHA " 23/1, 4TH Main, S.R. Nagar, Bangalore 560027 

 Phone : 080 22963179 / 22963315. FAX: 080 22963283. TIN: 29040051691 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

CORRIGENDUM – 3 

Ref: Enquiry ref: 6300034295 

 

Sub: Quotations in e- mode for “Development & Supply of Equipped Cabin– 
indigenous for BEML High Mobility Vehicle 8x8” to BEML Limited, Palakkad 
Complex.” 

 

The closing date of the tender is extended as follows: 

FOR: 

1. Last Date for submission of tender: 15-10-2020 Up to 14:00 Hrs. 

2. Opening of Tender: 15-10-2020 @ 14:30 Hrs. 

Read as: 

1. Last Date for submission of tender: 16-10-2020 Up to 17:00 Hrs 

2. Opening of Tender: 16-10-2020 @ 17:30 Hrs. 

 

The last date of submission of EMD amount is also extended to closing date of the tender i.e, 

 

16-10-2020 Upto 17:00 Hrs. 

 

All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remain unaltered. 

For BEML Limited 

Sr.Manager –Sub contracts 

BEML Limited 

Palakkad 


